UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
   Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com E-2XHCY Cable
technicalspecification | 1 of 4
APPLICATION
Medium voltage cables for distribution networks; also for
connection to generation units and plant and process

SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL
INSULATION
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL SHEATH
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A9F10KV01050 1 50 16 3.4 1.7 21.8 897
A9F10KV01070 1 70 16 3.4 1.7 23.6 1117
A9F10KV01095 1 95 16 3.4 1.8 25.1 1387
A9F10KV01120 1 120 16 3.4 1.8 26.5 1636
A9F10KV01150 1 150 25 3.4 1.9 28.5 2020
A9F10KV01185 1 185 25 3.4 1.9 30 2361
A9F10KV01240 1 240 25 3.4 2 32.6 2952
A9F10KV01300 1 300 25 3.4 2.1 35 3521
A9F10KV01400 1 400 35 3.4 2.2 38 4450
A9F10KV01500 1 500 35 3.4 2.3 41.6 5457
A9F10KV01630 1 630 35 3.4 2.4 46.5 6893
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 6/10 (12)KV
NOMINAL
CROSS
SECTIONAL

SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL
INSULATION
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL SHEATH
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A9F20KV01050 1 50 16 5.5 1.8 26 1056
A9F20KV01070 1 70 16 5.5 1.9 28 1301
A9F20KV01095 1 95 16 5.5 1.9 29.3 1567
A9F20KV01120 1 120 16 5.5 2 30.9 1840
A9F20KV01150 1 150 25 5.5 2 32.7 2221
A9F20KV01185 1 185 25 5.5 2.1 34.2 2572
A9F20KV01240 1 240 25 5.5 2.2 36.8 3182
A9F20KV01300 1 300 25 5.5 2.2 39.2 3764
A9F20KV01400 1 400 35 5.5 2.3 42.2 4715
A9F20KV01500 1 500 35 5.5 2.4 45.8 5748
A9F20KV01630 1 630 35 5.5 2.5 50.7 7215
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 12/20 (24)KV
NOMINAL
CROSS
SECTIONAL

INSULATION
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL SHEATH
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
1 50 16 8 2 31.4 1304
A9F30KV01070 1 70 16 8 2 33.2 1550
A9F30KV01095 1 95 16 8 2.1 34.5 1827
A9F30KV01120 1 120 16 8 2.1 35.9 2095
A9F30KV01150 1 150 25 8 2.2 37.9 2506
A9F30KV01185 1 185 25 8 2.2 39.4 2870
A9F30KV01240 1 240 25 8 2.3 42 3501
A9F30KV01300 1 300 25 8 2.4 44.6 4128
A9F30KV01400 1 400 35 8 2.5 47.6 5105
A9F30KV01500 1 500 35 8 2.6 51.2 6167
A9F30KV01630 1 630 35 8 2.7 56.1 7677
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 18/30 (36)KV
NOMINAL
CROSS
SECTIONAL